COLOR är speciellt framtagen för att matcha högt ställda krav på både effekt
och design. En panel i terracotta/orange färg som passar perfekt på ett
tegeltak. Detta gör det möjligt att tillfredsställa höga bygglovs- och
detaljplaneringskrav där klassiska svarta solpaneler inte är tillåtna.
PREMIUMVAL
SNYGG  DESIGN
SENASTE  TEKNIK
EFFEKTIV
COLOR
405 Watt
TOPCon Bifacial - mono crystalline 182mm cells
30 års produkt och
30 års effektgaranti
COLOR tillhör vår mest unika serie. Vår höga kvalitet
ger hela 30 år produkt-garanti och 30 år effekt-
garanti. Raymond leder marknaden på unika
och anpassade lösningar. Vår färgade panel är
klassledande.
D-nr: P100002RB
100%
99%
97%
90%
87.4%
80%
1 5 10 15 20 25 30
87.4%
TOPCon
TOPConLinear Warranty
Other Standard Module Linear Warranty
PERC
COLOR
405 Watt
TOPCon Bifacial - mono
crystalline 182mm cells
FACTS AND FIGURES
Electrical Characteristics (STC)
Mechanical Specifications
Temperature Characteristics
Module Type Mono crystalline Topcon Terracotta/Orange  Glass/Glass  Design
STC
Maximum Power- Pmax (W) 405
Open Circuit Voltage - Voc (V) 37.41
Short- Circuit Current - Isc (A) 13.74
Voltage at Pmax -Vmp (V) 31.70
Current at Pmax - Imp (A) 12.78
Module Efficiency -nm (%) 20.30
Power Tolerance (W) (0+4.99W)
Maximum System Voltage (V) 1500Vdc (IEC / UL)
Maximum Series Fuse Rating (A) 25A
External Dimensions 1762x1134x30mm
Weight 23.5 kg
Solar Cells TOPCon mono crystalline 182x94mm
(2x54pcs)
Front Glass ARC Solar Glass 2.0mm , Back
Toug-hened Glass 1.6mm
Frame Anodized aluminum alloy
Junction Box IP68
Output Cables 4.0mm², 1000mm (+), 1000mm (-),
length can be customized
Connector Staübli MC4
Pmax Temperature Coefficient -0.290%/°C
Voc Temperature Coefficient -0.250%/°C
Isc Temperature Coefficient +0.045%/°C
Operating Temperature -40≈+85°C
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT) 45±2°C
STC : Irradiance 1000W/m2 Cell Temperature 25°C Air Mass 1.5
Current-Voltage  &
Power-Voltage Curve
D-nr: P100002RB
TIPO TYPE EX510TC-1322BF EX515TC-13322BF EX520TC-13322BF EX525TC-13322BF
STC
EX53300 TC-13322BF
NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
Potencia de salida | Power output 510 386 515 389 520 393 525 397 530 401
Voltaje circ. abierto | Voltage open circuit, VOC (V) 46.31 44.10 46.50 44.29 46.69 44.48 46.88 44.67 47.07 44.86
Intensidad cortocircuito | Short circuit current, ISC (A) 14.04 11.32 14.10 11.37 14.16 11.42 14.22 11.47 14.28 11.51
Voltaje máximo | Max. voltage, VMP (V) 38.43 36.35 38.63 36.42 38.83 36.59 39.03 36.76 39.23 36.92
Intensidad máxima actual | Current, IMP (A) 13.27 10.62 13.33 10.68 13.39 10.74 13.45 10.80 13.51 10.86
Modulo eficiencia | Moducle Efficiency  (%) 21.48 21.69 21.90 22.11 22.32
Max. potencia tolerada | Max. power tolerance (%) 0~+3%
Max. system Voltage (V) 1.500Vdc (IEC/UL)
Maximum Series Fuse Rating (A) 25A
STC 1000 W/M2. Module Temperature 25ºC A.M.1,5 | NOCT 800W/M2 Environment. Temperature 20ºC A.M. 1,5
COEFICIENTES DE TEMPERATURA  TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS BIFACIAL SALIDA BIFACIAL OUTPUT REAR SIDE POWER GAIN
Coeficiente de temp. | Temp. Coefficient (PMAX) -0.35%/ºC Power Gain 10% 15% 10% 25% 30%
Coeficiente de temp. | Temp. Coefficient (ISC) 0.045%/ºC Maximum Power- Pmax (W) 572.0 598.0 624.0 650.0 676.0
Coeficiente de temp. | Temp. Coefficient (VOC) -0.275%/ºC Open Circuit Voltage - Voc (V) 46.69 46.69 46.69 46.69 46.69
Nominal Operating Cell Temp. (NOCT) 45ºC (±2ºC) Short- Circuit Current - Isc (A) 15.58 16.28 16.99 17.70 18.41
Operating Temperature -40~+85ºC Voltage at Pmax -Vmp (V) 38.83 38.83 38.83 38.83 38.83
Current at Pmax - Imp (A) 14.73 15.40 16.07 16.74
I-V CURVAS
17.41
CURVES
Temperatura celdas | Cells temperature: 25ºC. Current-Voltage & Power Voltage Curve (530)
EX510-5330TC(B)-13322(HC)(182)BF N-TYPE
Voltage VVoltage V
C
ur
re
nt
500
450
300
350
400
Cells temp.=25℃
Incident Irrad.= 1000 W/
Incident Irrad.= 800 W/
Incident Irrad.= 600 W/
Incident Irrad.= 400 W/
Incident Irrad.= 200 W/
200
250
100
150
50
0
01 02 03 05 040
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
01 02 03 05 040
Cells temp.=25℃
Incident Irrad.= 1000 W/
Incident Irrad.= 800 W/
Incident Irrad.= 600 W/
Incident Irrad.= 400 W/
Incident Irrad.= 200 W/
NO OLVIDE VISITAR DON’T FORGET TO VISIT
DATOS MECÁNICOS   MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Laminate Structure: Glass/ POE/ Cells/ POE/Glass
Dimensions: 2094x1134x35mm
Cells: N-Type 16BB 182mm (2x66pcs)
Frame: Anodized aluminum alloy
Connector: UV Resistant Cable/Compatible MC4
Weight: 29.5 kg
Front load: 5400Pa
Real Load: 2400Pa
Junction Box: IP68, 3 bypass diodes
Glass Front: 2.0mm Anti-reflective surface Solar glass
Glass Back: 2.0mm Solar glass
Cable: 4.0mm², 1m (+), 1m (-), length can be customized
EXIOMSOLUTION.COM
Units:mm
8:1
 I
14
9
R4
.5
2:1
 I
70
70
30
35
35
10
1134
20
94
35 1134
40
0
14
00
20
94Ø4
*2
TIPO TYPE EX510TC-1322BF EX515TC-13322BF EX520TC-13322BF EX525TC-13322BF
STC
EX53300 TC-13322BF
NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
Potencia de salida | Power output 510 386 515 389 520 393 525 397 530 401
Voltaje circ. abierto | Voltage open circuit, VOC (V) 46.31 44.10 46.50 44.29 46.69 44.48 46.88 44.67 47.07 44.86
Intensidad cortocircuito | Short circuit current, ISC (A) 14.04 11.32 14.10 11.37 14.16 11.42 14.22 11.47 14.28 11.51
Voltaje máximo | Max. voltage, VMP (V) 38.43 36.35 38.63 36.42 38.83 36.59 39.03 36.76 39.23 36.92
Intensidad máxima actual | Current, IMP (A) 13.27 10.62 13.33 10.68 13.39 10.74 13.45 10.80 13.51 10.86
Modulo eficiencia | Moducle Efficiency  (%) 21.48 21.69 21.90 22.11 22.32
Max. potencia tolerada | Max. power tolerance (%) 0~+3%
Max. system Voltage (V) 1.500Vdc (IEC/UL)
Maximum Series Fuse Rating (A) 25A
STC 1000 W/M2. Module Temperature 25ºC A.M.1,5 | NOCT 800W/M2 Environment. Temperature 20ºC A.M. 1,5
COEFICIENTES DE TEMPERATURA  TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS BIFACIAL SALIDA BIFACIAL OUTPUT REAR SIDE POWER GAIN
Coeficiente de temp. | Temp. Coefficient (PMAX) -0.35%/ºC Power Gain 10% 15% 10% 25% 30%
Coeficiente de temp. | Temp. Coefficient (ISC) 0.045%/ºC Maximum Power- Pmax (W) 572.0 598.0 624.0 650.0 676.0
Coeficiente de temp. | Temp. Coefficient (VOC) -0.275%/ºC Open Circuit Voltage - Voc (V) 46.69 46.69 46.69 46.69 46.69
Nominal Operating Cell Temp. (NOCT) 45ºC (±2ºC) Short- Circuit Current - Isc (A) 15.58 16.28 16.99 17.70 18.41
Operating Temperature -40~+85ºC Voltage at Pmax -Vmp (V) 38.83 38.83 38.83 38.83 38.83
Current at Pmax - Imp (A) 14.73 15.40 16.07 16.74
I-V CURVAS
17.41
CURVES
Temperatura celdas | Cells temperature: 25ºC. Current-Voltage & Power Voltage Curve (530)
EX510-5330TC(B)-13322(HC)(182)BF N-TYPE
Voltage VVoltage V
C
ur
re
nt
500
450
300
350
400
Cells temp.=25℃
Incident Irrad.= 1000 W/
Incident Irrad.= 800 W/
Incident Irrad.= 600 W/
Incident Irrad.= 400 W/
Incident Irrad.= 200 W/
200
250
100
150
50
0
01 02 03 05 040
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
01 02 03 05 040
Cells temp.=25℃
Incident Irrad.= 1000 W/
Incident Irrad.= 800 W/
Incident Irrad.= 600 W/
Incident Irrad.= 400 W/
Incident Irrad.= 200 W/
NO OLVIDE VISITAR DON’T FORGET TO VISIT
DATOS MECÁNICOS   MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Laminate Structure: Glass/ POE/ Cells/ POE/Glass
Dimensions: 2094x1134x35mm
Cells: N-Type 16BB 182mm (2x66pcs)
Frame: Anodized aluminum alloy
Connector: UV Resistant Cable/Compatible MC4
Weight: 29.5 kg
Front load: 5400Pa
Real Load: 2400Pa
Junction Box: IP68, 3 bypass diodes
Glass Front: 2.0mm Anti-reflective surface Solar glass
Glass Back: 2.0mm Solar glass
Cable: 4.0mm², 1m (+), 1m (-), length can be customized
EXIOMSOLUTION.COM
Units:mm
8:1
 I
14
9
R4
.5
2:1
 I
70
70
30
35
35
10
1134
20
94
35 1134
40
0
14
00
20
94Ø4
*2
Mechanical Load Front Side Max. 5400Pa,
Rear Side Max. 2400Pa